Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Track
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Aluminium alloys
Protective screen:  Polycarbonate

Other on request
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
Ordering example : M2002 P 8030 M A 01
Ordering example :M2002 K 8030 M 01
(*) adapter for Micro Track 9600 series, installable  only in  class 2 circuit
(***) adapter for Multisystem Evo 9500 series, Installable in isolated Low voltage circuits and in Class2 circuit
Long arm version for St2, St5, St10,St14 Multisystem Evo 9500 track, on request
(°) not avaible for P version Serie Micro 9600
EMA 02
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
EMA 02
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 1635.90
5 1591.94
15 1094.26
25 438.76
35 132.01
45 51.03
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 4378.98
5 3674.92
15 1023.63
25 244.76
35 79.64
45 43.23
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 3380.82
5 3004.82
15 1214.85
25 278.53
35 88.90
45 43.84
8030 S 9W 3000K
Lumens: 900
8030 M 9W 3000K
Lumens: 900
8030 W 9W 3000K
Lumens: 900
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
Wattage 9W
Factor 1.0
1000
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
800
800
1600
2400
3200
4000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°